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134851 Adkins , Kevin M 10 2011 X
134738 Allen , Gerrick M 12 2009 X
163869 Anderson , Decarai F 12 2009 X
146759 Anderson , Mark M 11 2010 X
107740 Anderson , William M 10 2011 X
136310 Argueta , Elisa F 10 2011 X
134824 Arnette , Xavier M 9 2012 X
146747 Ashley , Cody M 11 2010 X
134796 Ashlock , Garrett M 6 - X
146745 Avila , Michael M 10 2011 X
134879 Baker , Trent M 10 2011 X
135791 Balalrd , Mason M 11 2010 X
78832 Ball , Kendra F 12 2009 X

163786 Ballard , Quinn M 11 2010 X
134822 Barker , Ean M 9 2012 X
88367 Barnes , Aislynn F 11 2010 X

175805 Barnes , Danielle F 9 2012 X
117449 Barnes , Jacob M 11 2010 X
134957 Barzee , Brittany F 10 2011 X
135998 Basham , Austin M 10 2011 X
134847 Baskett , Morgan F 10 2011 X
134891 Bast , Anthony M 10 2011 X
121287 Bates , Christopher M 12 2009 X
165340 Bates , Jessica F 9 2012 X
172971 Bates , Sierra F 10 2011 X
134911 Beaupre , Samantha F 9 2012 X
175807 Beeler , Emily F 8 - X
145012 Beger , Jordin F 9 2012 X
166758 Beger , Peyton F 6 - X
166754 Bell , Caehla F 7 - X
134838 Bell , Samantha F 10 2011 X
134887 Bellis , Kyle M 10 2011 X
134732 Benedetti , Madalaine F 10 2011 X
165372 Bergner , Zach M 11 2010 X
148151 Best , Eli M 7 - X
146763 Best , Sam M 10 2011 X
150402 Bibb , Alex M 9 2012 X
134869 Bird , Tristin M 10 2011 X
134864 Blackstone , Nicole F 8 - X
75638 Blair , Brianna F 12 2009 X

135735 Blue , Jessica F 11 2010 X
166751 Boles , Kaityln F 6 - X
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150464 Bramlett , Christopher M 9 2012 X
134731 Brangers , Brittany F 10 2011 X
149231 Brawner , Taylor F 9 2012 C
150499 Breckenridge , Tavon M 9 2012 X
135985 Brewer , Matthew M 9 2012 X
150473 Briggs , Aidon M 9 2012 X
135737 Briggs , Mallory F 11 2010 X
107736 Briggs , Tori F 9 2012 X
134915 Britt , Kevin M 11 2010 X
163883 Brown , Clay M 11 2010 X
134741 Brown , Emily F 10 2011 X
79699 Brown , Trevor M 12 2009 X
96413 Browning , Ken M 11 2009 X

150405 Bryan , Austin M 9 2012 X
134857 Bryan , Mason M 10 2011 X
155850 Bryan , Seth M 9 2012 X
134840 Bryant , Brooklyn F 9 2012 X
75640 Bryant , Mariah F 9 2012 X

150463 Bumpas , Cody M 9 2012 X
102401 Bunch , Jessi F 10 2011 X
134951 Bunch , Tyrus M 12 2009 X
95597 Burgess , Alec M 10 2011 X

135732 Burse , Rachel F 8 - X
150307 Burton , Jared M 9 2012 X
163884 Bush , Cody M 11 2010 X
55355 Butler , Alneisha F 12 2009 X

148154 Cade , Bowen M 8 - X
134773 Camp , Tyler M 11 2010 X
149232 Campbell , Emily F 9 2012 C
150498 Carr , Brenden M 9 2012 X
135738 Case , Cynthia F 8 - X
134788 Caswell , Clint M 9 2012 C
175817 Caudel , Asia F 9 2012 X
150503 Cecil , Kaleb M 9 2012 X
149234 Cecil , Morgan F 9 2012 C
150506 Chandler , Aaron M 9 2012 X
107337 Chandler , Abigale F 11 2010 X
135739 Chandler , Emily F 7 - X
135152 Chlebowski , Bridgette F 12 2009 X
134734 Christman , Lauren F 10 2011 X
135954 Clark , Jackie M 10 2011 X
135796 Cleveland , Korie M 8 - X
142235 Cobb , Casey M 12 2009 C
135913 Coffell , Jared M 12 2009 X
96419 Coleman , Curtis M 11 2010 X

134927 Compton , Kyle M 11 2010 X
173111 Compton , Logan M 8 - X
55358 Conner , Afton F 12 2009 X

150471 Connors , Leighton M 9 2012 X
134894 Coogle , Dakota M 10 2011 X
157687 Cooper , Jackson M 10 2011 X
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121296 Cote , Mercedes F 11 2010 X
121288 Crabtree , Brandon M 10 2011 X
135798 Crawford , Dylan M 8 - X
142237 Crim , Hope F 10 2011 C
134747 Cross , Abbie F 7 - X
163867 Cross , Quortesha F 9 2012 X
67675 Crowder , Alex M 12 2009 X

150472 Dalton , Cameron M 9 2012 X
135741 Damdee , AArad F 10 2011 X
97085 Daugherty , Matt M 11 2010 X

148150 Davis , Justin M 9 2012 X
163890 Davis , Shaun M 12 2009 X
134835 Dawson , Jade F 10 2011 X
135744 Demumbrum , Taya F 7 - X
134779 Dennis , Cameron M 10 2011 X
142239 Dennis , Paige F 12 2009 C
148145 Desroches , Connor M 9 2012 X
168379 Ditto , Zachary M 12 2012 X
150309 Dobbs , Collin M 9 2012 X
79705 Dobbs , Corey M 12 2009 X
76486 Donahue , Paula F 11 2010 X

107734 Doran , Jessica F 11 2010 X
96411 Douglas , Noah M 11 2010 X
79703 Duggins , Zach M 12 2009 X
95641 Duncan , Cullen M 10 2011 X

135800 Durham , Marcus M 8 - X
76487 Durrance , Jessica F 12 2009 X
96967 Durrance , Mikayla F 10 2011 X

134949 Edwards , Hunter M 12 2009 X
148118 Ellis-Reeves , Jacob M 9 2012 X
134801 Elmore , Britton M 10 2011 X
90286 Elmore , Cody M 12 2009 X

148148 Elmore , Conner M 9 2012 X
134850 Elmore , Jordan F 11 2010 X
79708 Elmore , Logan M 12 2009 X
40131 Ennis , Haley F 12 2009 X

134776 Ensign , Jordan M 10 2011 X
165371 Epperson , Zach M 9 2012 X
150467 Farris , Cameron M 9 2012 X
134877 Farris , Josh M 10 2011 X
148117 Favinger , Ethan M 9 2012 X
163891 Feliciano , David M 9 2012 X
134803 Finn , Matthew M 10 2011 X
77870 Fluellen , Dominique M 11 2010 X
95600 Fonda , Zach M 10 2011 X

135885 Fonseca , Armando M 10 2011 X
150305 Forbear-Turner , Hayden M 9 2012 X
95596 Foster , Blake M 12 2009 X

157686 Fulcher , Brooke F 9 2012 X
150462 Fuster , Marcos M 9 2012 X
135746 Fuster , Natalie F 11 2010 X
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135747 Gage , Caitlin F 7 - X
40134 Gandy , Casey F 12 2009 X

163892 Gaudern , Daron M 12 2009 X
150527 Gifford , Will M 9 2012 X
134854 Givan , Seth M 10 2011 X
134985 Givens , Morgan F 10 2011 X
117452 Glenn , Dillon M 11 2010 X
166753 Goedde , Kaci F 6 - X
135751 Golden , Leney F 11 2010 X
166752 Gonterman , Lexus F 8 - X
134855 Gonzales , Joey M 10 2011 X
134956 Gonzalez , Gabe M 10 2011 X
84813 Goodin , Claire F 12 2009 X

126513 Goodman , Dillon M 11 2011 X
134718 Goodman , Dylan M 11 2010 X
79710 Gordon , Thomas M 12 2009 X

135804 Graham , Jacob M 8 - X
106198 Grant , Chelsea F 12 2009 X
175811 Grant , Laura F 9 2012 X
148149 Gray , Aiden M 8 - X
135750 Grenier , McKinley F 7 - X
173141 Grider , Brendan M 7 - X
134836 Griffith , Alexandria F 10 2011 X
107737 Griswell , Sydney F 8 - X
40132 Haberman , Savannah F 12 2010 X

135830 Hack , Skylar M 10 2011 X
95595 Hall , Anthony M 11 2008 X

149236 Hall , Courtney Ciara F 9 2012 C
172975 Hall , Grant M 8 - X
55354 Hall , Sydney F 12 2009 X

135966 Handel , Ethan M 11 2010 X
148607 Handel , Hadley F 9 2012 X
142246 Hardin , Alexis F 12 2009 C
145014 Harned , Hunter M 11 2010 X
70170 Harrington , Andrew M 12 2009 X

135833 Hart , Jeremiah M 10 2011 X
135134 Hart , Tristan M 11 2010 X
134722 Hashemi , Ryan M 11 2010 X
135850 Hatfield , Dillian M 10 2011 X
146756 Hawkins , Alex M 10 2011 X
150302 Hawkins , Awston M 9 2012 X
126524 Hawkins , Clay M 11 2011 X
150533 Hayes , Austin M 9 2012 X
145013 Heath , Kristian M 11 2010 X
142250 Hegstad , Kayla F 10 2011 C
149639 Heideman , Ben M 9 2011 X
135856 Heil , Timothy M 8 - X
165373 Helm , Garrett M 10 2011 X
61449 Helton , Courtney F 12 2009 X

163875 Helton , Mariah F 8 - X
134856 Helton , Zack M 10 2011 X
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135858 Henderson , Will M 10 2011 X
150536 Herald , Will M 9 2012 X
97092 Hernandez , Cameron M 12 2009 X
88341 Herrin , Bart M 11 2010 X

159176 Heuser , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X
159170 Hewitt , Carter M 7 - X
134866 Hicks , Chase M 10 2011 X
134717 Hicks , Dustin M 12 2009 X
146739 Higgs , Joseph M 11 2010 X
134987 Hill , Ashleigh F 10 2011 X
124328 Hiller , Amber F 11 2010 X
134845 Himebaugh , Becca F 11 2010 X
149237 Hobbs , Abby F 9 2012 C
134744 Hobbs , Kelsea F 11 2010 X
88344 Hodges , James M 11 2010 X
74021 Hogan , Gabe M 12 2009 X

173137 Hogan , Garrett M 8 - X
93746 Holbert , Jackie F 12 2009 X

134979 Honaker , Avery F 7 - X
95594 Howard , Austin M 11 2010 X

150282 Howey , William M 9 2012 X
150509 Howlett , Michael M 9 2012 X
135903 Hoyle , Brenden M 10 2011 X
135915 Huffer , Austin M 12 2009 X
134942 Humphrey , Melanie F 10 2011 X
88351 Hunt , Jacob M 11 2010 X

134726 Hunt , Jessica F 11 2010 X
88340 Jaco , Trey M 11 2010 X

164577 Jacob , Kerr M 9 2011 X
134948 Jaggers , Autumn F 10 2011 X
146762 Jarchow , Nick M 11 2010 X
79698 Jarchow , William M 12 2009 X

142254 Johnson , Bryanna F 11 2010 C
97103 Johnson , Deion M 12 2009 X

135752 Johnson , Lauren F 10 2011 X
142257 Jones , Alex M 11 2010 C
135906 Jones , CJ M 10 2011 X
163893 Jones , Dakota M 9 2012 X
134860 Jones , Meredith F 7 - X
147198 Jopes , Joesph M 9 2012 X
134981 Jordan , Ali F 11 2010 X
164578 Josh , Kerr M 9 2011 X
166759 Kappel , Hannah F 9 2012 X
147199 Kasey , Garrett M 9 2012 X
95593 Keeney , Ryan M 11 2010 X

150304 Keese , Christian M 9 2012 X
142260 Kelley , Erin F 10 2011 X
96415 Kelly , Ryan M 11 2010 X
78596 Kemper , Will M 12 2009 X

146757 Kenny , Ander M 12 2009 X
135907 Keplinger Jr., Jason M 11 2010 X
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90287 Kerr , Andy M 12 2009 X
134904 Kerr , Autumn F 8 - X
134825 Kerr , Blake M 9 2012 X
165082 Kerr , Emily F 8 - X
134971 Keys , Riley F 10 2011 X
134831 Kiger , David M 9 2012 X
134769 Kiger , Sam M 10 2011 X
156510 Kinder , Kassidy F 11 2010 X
134833 King , Taylor F 10 2011 X
134890 Knox , Trevor M 10 2011 X
135754 Kratzwald , Holly F 10 2011 X
150468 Krupinski , Gavin M 9 2012 X
97087 Krupinski , Josh M 11 2010 X

134916 Krupinski , Kelli F 8 - X
134848 Krupinski , Koree M 10 2011 X
150461 Krupinski , Shae M 9 2012 X
142269 LaFollette , Autumn F 12 2009 C
142266 Lacefield , Paige F 12 2009 C
148140 Lamont , Dylan M 9 2012 X
148141 Lane , Cameron M 9 2012 X
135916 Larkin , PJ M 11 2010 X
135917 Larkin , Phillip J M 12 2009 X
61508 Lasley , Jordan F 12 2009 X

121289 Laslie , Corbin M 12 2009 X
136314 Latham , Bailey F 11 2010 X
134871 Leasor , Tiarra F 10 2011 X
135920 Lee , Andrew M 12 2009 X
88347 Lewis , Clarence M 11 2010 X

135757 Lieb , Michaela F 10 2011 X
134861 Lindsey , Stephen M 10 2011 X
150403 Lockard , Nicholas M 9 2012 X
145020 Lockwood , Allan M 4 - X
134846 Long , Tyler M 10 2011 X
146752 Lowder , Zach M 10 2011 X
148609 Lowe , Brittany F 9 2012 X
162056 Loyall , Kayla F 12 2012 X
126518 Lucas , Spencer M 11 2011 X
135755 Lynvalle , Sarah F 8 - X
134980 Mackey , Rebecca F 10 2011 X
173129 Maggard , Chris M 8 - X
75641 Maggard , Shelby F 10 2011 X

150401 Malone , Grant M 9 2012 X
135923 Mardis , Cody M 12 2009 X
135758 Marshall , Erin F 11 2010 X
135753 Marshall , Sierra F 8 - X
95643 Martin , Brandt M 10 2010 X

134842 Martin , Kailey F 10 2011 X/C
166755 Martin , Lacee F 6 - X
166756 Martin , Madyson F 8 - X
147201 Martin , Nash M 9 2012 X
142275 Martin , Taylor F 10 2011 C
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165343 Mary , Zeitler F 9 2012 X
96971 Mastoroudis , Emily F 12 2009 X
96976 May , Sarah F 11 2010 X

134794 McCamish , Luke M 10 2011 X
142277 McClure , Cheyenne F 11 2010 C
121290 McCoy , Austin M 10 2011 X
67676 McCullough , Tyler M 12 2009 X

134974 McGonigle , Alexus F 11 2010 X
75642 McGuffin , Kelsey F 10 2011 X

150470 McNeal , DeBrion M 9 2012 X
107338 Mercado , Ashlie F 11 2010 X
96379 Meredith , Nick M 11 2010 X

134785 Messenger , Bryce M 10 2011 X
150542 Mikolaychulk , Vlad M 9 2012 X
149242 Miller , Addie F 10 2011 C
134903 Miller , Connor M 10 2011 X
79702 Miller , Wesley M 12 2009 X

102400 Mobley , Rachel F 10 2011 X
150308 Mollison , Dwayne M 9 2012 X
145017 Montgomery , Austin M 8 - X
173140 Moore , Harrison M 7 - X
96407 Morse , Ryne M 11 2009 X

134973 Mudd , Taylor F 12 2009 X
150283 Muir , William M 9 2012 X
134770 Mulhall , Kris M 11 2010 X
150500 Murphy , Brent M 9 2012 X
165339 Murphy , Onjoli F 11 2010 X
166750 Muse , Aubree F 8 - X
134986 Nalewajk , Brynn F 10 2011 X
75643 Nall , Jessica F 11 2010 X

163895 Napper , Cody M 11 2010 X
134937 Nason , Joel M 11 2010 X
107339 Navarro , Michelle F 12 2009 X
145011 Newton , Evan M 9 2012 X
163872 Nichols , Ellen F 8 - X
135963 Nichols , Nathen M 10 2011 X
166757 Nichols , Onnica F 6 - X
145015 Nichols , Patrick M 9 2012 X
150284 Nichols , Zachary M 9 2012 X
163896 Nichols II, Christopher M 9 2012 X
163787 Noah , Lewis M 11 2010 X
157685 Norris , Sarah F 11 2010 X
134944 Norton , Alex M 12 2009 X
136307 Norton , Samantha F 10 2011 X
134961 Novak , Emily F 11 2010 X
165341 Nowlan , Tyana F 11 2010 X
135927 Nugent , Brandon M 8 - X
134966 OBrien , Ashlee F 11 2010 X
121286 Oberdorf , Seth M 12 2009 X
150539 Ormes , Bobby M 9 2012 X
135926 Overman , Richard Wyatt M 12 2009 X
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135888 Overman , Warren Cole M 10 2011 X
142281 Owens , Desmond M 10 2011 C
163898 Pagan , Angel M 11 2010 X
163900 Page , Richard Logan M 10 2011 X
96381 Page , Seth M 11 2010 X

150469 Parr , Dalton M 9 2012 X
92570 Parrett , Trenton M 12 2009 X

149239 Parrish , Jennynn F 9 2012 C
134917 Patel , Hares M 12 2009 X
134919 Patel , Vasu M 12 2009 X
150465 Patterson , Chaz M 9 2012 X
135969 Pawley , Blake M 11 2010 X
173095 Pawley , Brandt M 9 2012 X
119003 Payne , Evan M 11 2010 X
134795 Pearl , Alex M 6 - X
145021 Pearl , Max M 4 - X
142284 Pearl , Sarah F 10 2011 C
75644 Pence , April F 11 2010 X

173094 Pence , Austin M 9 2012 X
107733 Pennington , Susan Mackenzie F 11 2010 X
135995 Perish , Will M 10 2011 X
134728 Perkins , Erin F 10 2011 X
150496 Phapheelom , Kaleb M 9 2012 X
148598 Pickman , Sydney F 11 2010 X
100911 Pipta , Isaac M 10 2011 X
135143 Plamann , Taryn F 9 2012 X
148152 Porter , Aaron M 9 2012 X
163808 Powell , Caynan F 9 2012 X
134749 Powell , Madison F 7 - X
156509 Powers , Allison F 9 2012 X
135935 Powers , Drew M 8 - X
150512 Prevost , Bernard M 9 2012 X
107331 Price , Josh M 12 2009 X
107333 Price , Michael M 12 2009 X
134896 Priddy , Joe M 10 2011 X
159169 Pugh , Zachary M 9 2012 X
135929 Pulliam , Joseph M 12 2009 X
163902 Rafn , Bradley M 9 2012 X
135911 Rafn , Brett M 11 2010 X
134873 Rainey , Kylee F 8 - X
134725 Ray , Brennan M 11 2010 X
134799 Ray , Shad M 10 2011 X
134719 Reed , Michael M 9 2012 X
134792 Reese , Michael M 8 - X
97089 Reesor , Cody M 12 2009 X
79706 Reeves , Ryan M 12 2009 X

145019 Reynolds , Brady M 5 - X
135743 Rigdon , Kyla F 8 - X
135138 Riggs , Grayson M 10 2011 X
135140 Riggs , Mason M 10 2011 X
142339 Riggs , Tiffany F 11 2010 C
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74020 Riggs , Troy M 11 2009 X
101563 Rineker , Sarah F 12 2009 X
136312 Risinger , Kendall F 10 2011 X
135941 Robbins , Oren M 10 2011 X
134758 Robinson , Jody M 12 2009 X
142292 Rogers , Sarah F 10 2011 C
134774 Rouse , Justin M 9 2011 X
165370 Ruley , Brandon M 12 2009 X
96972 Russell , Paige F 12 2009 X

135999 Ryan , Clayton M 10 2011 X
150466 Ryan , Seth M 9 2012 X
97080 Saling , Charles M 12 2009 X

142302 Sallee , Mallory F 10 2011 C
134778 Sams , Andrew M 10 2011 X
145018 Sams , Matthew M 6 - X
142307 Sanders , Mary Beth F 11 2010 C
159178 Sarver , Abby F 9 2012 X
142313 Schirmer , Blake M 11 2010 C
121291 Schmit , Andrew M 10 2011 X
134907 Searcy , Katie F 8 - X
148139 Sereff , Cameron M 8 - X
135972 Sereff , Seth M 10 2011 X
124329 Shackelford , Amanda F 8 - X
148610 Sheeran , Chloe F 9 2012 X
134946 Shoaf , Adam M 12 2009 X
121300 Sidebottom , Chelsea F 12 2009 X
145023 Siegmann , Brooke F 8 - X
134909 Skaggs , Tad M 12 2009 X
93747 Skees , Brianna F 12 2009 X
96978 Skillman , Tori F 11 2010 X

134727 Smith , Amanda F 12 2009 X
95645 Smith , Jordan M 10 2011 X
97094 Smith , Micah M 11 2010 X

135142 Snider , Erin F 12 2009 X
150505 Snyder , John M 9 2012 X
134721 Sorenson , Zach M 10 2011 X
55360 Sorrells , Abbey F 12 2009 X

175814 Souleyrette , Kate F 8 - X
134723 Souleyrette , Kyle M 11 2010 X
142317 Sparks , Courtney F 10 2011 C
134817 Squires , Erika F 10 2011 X
67674 Squires , Troy M 12 2009 X

135740 Stanley , Tori F 8 - X
150501 Stillwell , Branden M 9 2012 X
134983 Stivers , Julie F 11 2010 X
163903 Stowers , Cole M 12 2009 X
146760 Strader , Brent M 10 2009 X
175816 Strader , Paige F 8 - X
145016 Strange , Ryan M 10 2011 X
75639 Sullivan , Baylee F 12 2009 X

135141 Summers , Sammie F 12 2009 X
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134953 Svedjan , Austin M 10 2011 X
163905 Swink , Adam M 11 2010 X
134720 Sykes , Hannah F 11 2010 X
134858 Sylvester , Christian M 10 2011 X
149243 Taylor , Lexi F 10 2011 C
107738 Taylor , Preston M 11 2010 X
106201 Tharp , Eden F 12 2009 X
149229 Thomas , Bailey F 10 2011 C
134789 Thomas , Cody M 9 2012 X
134962 Thomas , Hannah F 11 2010 X
39305 Thompson , Alex M 11 2010 X

135992 Thompson , Maurice M 11 2010 X
40133 Thompson , Olivia F 12 2009 X

135736 Thompson , Veronica F 11 2010 X
173096 Travis , Dalton M 8 - X
173109 Travis , Dylan M 8 - X
88346 Trethaway , Dan M 11 2010 X

165342 Tribus , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
135734 Trout , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
126521 VanMeter , Isaac M 11 2011 X
175813 Verdugt , Ashley F 9 2012 X
134865 Vowels , Cassie F 10 2011 X
106199 Wade , Shelby F 12 2009 X
96426 Walker , Clint M 11 2010 X
88349 Walters , Aj M 11 2010 X

134954 Walters , Carrie F 10 2011 X
78598 Walters , Cody M 12 2009 X

145022 Walters , Dylan M 8 - X
135733 Watkins , Tiana F 11 2010 X
134982 Weakley , Alexandra F 10 2011 X
173138 Wheeler , Blake M 8 - X
159171 Whitehouse , Matt M 11 2010 X
97083 Whitehouse , Tim M 11 2010 X
76485 Wiersema , Mia F 11 2010 X

135987 Wilson , Austin M 11 2010 X
96968 Wilson , Chandi F 11 2010 X
74022 Woodrum , Ryan M 12 2009 X

134820 Woodrum , Tyler M 9 2012 X
134939 Worth , Mikaela F 11 2010 X
107741 Wright , Christian M 9 2012 X
164576 Wright , Conner A M 9 2012 X
163814 Zaehringer , Jasmine F 9 2012 X
175819 Zohner , Sierra F 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Arnette, Xavier 
Barker, Ean 
Crowder, Alex 

X DAlessio, Tanner 
Ditto, Zachary 
Elmore, Britton 
Givan, Seth 

X Givan, Seth 
X Glenn, Dillon 

Goodman, Dillon 
Harrington, Andrew 
Hawkins, Clay 
Heideman, Ben 
Herrin, Bart 
Hogan, Gabe 
Kiger, Sam 
Krupinski, Josh 
Lucas, Spencer 
McCamish, Luke 
Morse, Ryne 
Parrett, Trenton 
Riggs, Troy 
Rouse, Justin 
Squires, Troy 
VanMeter, Isaac 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ballard, Quinn 
Barnes, Jacob 
Crowder, Alex 
Elmore, Cody 
Glenn, Dillon 
Gordon, Thomas 
Helton, Zack 
Kerr, Andy 
McCullough, Tyler 
McNeal, DeBrion 
Nichols, Patrick 
Noah, Lewis 
Payne, Evan 
Reed, Michael 
Rouse, Justin 
Squires, Troy 
Whitehouse, Matt 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bates, Christopher 
Burgess, Alec 
Laslie, Corbin 

X Murphy, Steven 
Oberdorf, Seth 
Ruley, Brandon 
Schmit, Andrew 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Kevin 
Anderson, Mark 
Ashley, Cody 
Avila, Michael 
Baker, Trent 
Best, Sam 
Bird, Tristin 
Brown, Trevor 
Browning, Ken 
Bryan, Mason 
Bryan, Seth 
Burton, Jared 
Chandler, Aaron 
Coleman, Curtis 
Coogle, Dakota 
Daugherty, Matt 
Dobbs, Corey 
Douglas, Noah 
Duggins, Zach 
Elmore, Logan 
Farris, Josh 
Givan, Seth 
Gonzales, Joey 
Gordon, Thomas 
Hawkins, Alex 
Helton, Zack 
Hernandez, Cameron 
Herrin, Bart 
Hicks, Chase 
Higgs, Joseph 
Hodges, James 
Hunt, Jacob 
Jaco, Trey 
Jarchow, Nick 
Jarchow, William 
Johnson, Deion 
Kelly, Ryan 
Kemper, Will 
Kenny, Ander 
Knox, Trevor 
Krupinski, Gavin 
Krupinski, Josh 
Krupinski, Koree 
Krupinski, Shae 
Lewis, Clarence 
Lindsey, Stephen 
Long, Tyler 
Lowder, Zach 
McNeal, DeBrion 
Meredith, Nick 
Miller, Wesley 
Parr, Dalton 
Priddy, Joe 
Reeves, Ryan 
Rouse, Justin 
Saling, Charles 
Smith, Micah 
Strader, Brent 
Sylvester, Christian 
Thompson, Alex 
Trethaway, Dan 
Walker, Clint 

Walters, Aj 
Walters, Cody 
Whitehouse, Tim 
Woodrum, Ryan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Goodman, Dylan 
Hashemi, Ryan 
Hicks, Dustin 
Mulhall, Kris 
Newton, Evan 
Ray, Brennan 
Robinson, Jody 
Sorenson, Zach 
Souleyrette, Kyle 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Burgess, Alec 
Clark, Jackie 
Duncan, Cullen 
Fluellen, Dominique 
Fonda, Zach 
Foster, Blake 
Hall, Anthony 
Handel, Ethan 
Heideman, Ben 
Howard, Austin 
Jopes, Joesph 
Kasey, Garrett 
Keeney, Ryan 
Martin, Brandt 
Martin, Nash 
Page, Seth 
Pawley, Blake 
Perish, Will 
Pipta, Isaac 
Ryan, Clayton 

X Schmidt, Andrew 
Schmit, Andrew 
Smith, Jordan 
Thompson, Maurice 
Wilson, Austin 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Best, Sam 
Hart, Tristan 
Riggs, Grayson 
Riggs, Mason 
Whitehouse, Matt 
Whitehouse, Tim 
Wright, Christian 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Britt, Kevin 
Compton, Kyle 
Nason, Joel 
Patel, Hares 
Patel, Vasu 
Skaggs, Tad 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Graham, Jacob 
Hack, Skylar 
Hart, Jeremiah 
Hatfield, Dillian 
Heil, Timothy 
Hoyle, Brenden 
Larkin, PJ 
Nugent, Brandon 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bellis, Kyle 
Bird, Tristin 
Chandler, Aaron 
Coffell, Jared 
Daugherty, Matt 
Davis, Shaun 
Feliciano, David 
Forbear-Turner, Hayden 
Hall, Grant 
Jaco, Trey 

X Keplinger(Jr.), Jason 
Lee, Andrew 
Mardis, Cody 
Napper, Cody 
Overman, Richard Wyatt
Overman, Warren Cole
Parr, Dalton 
Pulliam, Joseph 
Rafn, Brett 
Reesor, Cody 
Saling, Charles 
Thomas, Cody 

X Woodrum, Ryan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, William 
Coffell, Jared 
Cooper, Jackson 
Hatfield, Dillian 
Larkin, Phillip J

X Lowder, Zachary 
Price, Josh 
Price, Michael 
Robbins, Oren 
Taylor, Preston 
Wright, Christian 
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Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Decarai 
Barnes, Aislynn 
Cross, Quortesha 

X Helm, Aecha 
Helton, Mariah 
Humphrey, Melanie 
Jaggers, Autumn 
Kerr, Emily 

X Kolley, Marlee 
Krupinski, Kelli 

X Krupinski, Kellie 
Loyall, Kayla 
Maggard, Shelby 

X Monroe, Sara 
Nichols, Ellen 
Powell, Caynan 

X Skees, Briana 
X Skees, Brianna 

Worth, Mikaela 
Zaehringer, Jasmine 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Atteberry, Amber 
Butler, Alneisha 
Cote, Mercedes 

X Flesch, Caitlin 
X Fraze, Kayla 
X Johnson, Keri 
X Rineker, Sarah 

Russell, Paige 
Sidebottom, Chelsea 

X Wade, Shelby 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brawner, Taylor 
Campbell, Emily 
Caswell, Clint 
Cecil, Morgan 
Cobb, Casey 
Crim, Hope 
Dennis, Paige 

X Fuentes, Eddie 
Hall, Courtney Ciara
Hardin, Alexis 
Hegstad, Kayla 

X Hill, Tommy 
Hobbs, Abby 
Johnson, Bryanna 
Jones, Alex 
Lacefield, Paige 
LaFollette, Autumn 
Martin, Kailey 
Martin, Taylor 
McClure, Cheyenne 

Miller, Addie 
Owens, Desmond 
Parrish, Jennynn 
Pearl, Sarah 
Riggs, Tiffany 
Rogers, Sarah 

X Rohlff, Tyler 
Sallee, Mallory 
Sanders, Mary Beth 
Schirmer, Blake 
Sparks, Courtney 
Taylor, Lexi 
Thomas, Bailey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baskett, Morgan 
Bell, Samantha 
Blair, Brianna 
Bryant, Brooklyn 
Bryant, Mariah 
Elmore, Jordan 
Griffith, Alexandria 
Hiller, Amber 
Himebaugh, Becca 
Holbert, Jackie 
Jones, Meredith 
Lasley, Jordan 
Maggard, Shelby 
Martin, Kailey 
McGuffin, Kelsey 
Muse, Aubree 
Nall, Jessica 
Pence, April 
Shackelford, Amanda 
Skees, Brianna 
Sullivan, Baylee 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Beger, Jordin 
Benedetti, Madalaine 
Hobbs, Kelsea 
Perkins, Erin 
Smith, Amanda 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ball, Kendra 
Barzee, Brittany 
Bunch, Jessi 

X Chloe, Sheeran 
Cote, Mercedes 
Donahue, Paula 
Durrance, Jessica 
Durrance, Mikayla 
Ennis, Haley 
Gandy, Casey 
Goodin, Claire 

Haberman, Savannah 
Handel, Hadley 
Lowe, Brittany 
Mastoroudis, Emily 

X May, Sarah 
Mobley, Rachel 
Norris, Sarah 
Pickman, Sydney 
Russell, Paige 
Sheeran, Chloe 
Skillman, Tori 
Thompson, Olivia 
Wiersema, Mia 
Wilson, Chandi 
Worth, Mikaela 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Chandler, Abigale 
Chlebowski, Bridgette 
Heuser, Kaitlyn 
Navarro, Michelle 
Plamann, Taryn 
Sarver, Abby 
Snider, Erin 
Summers, Sammie 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Keys, Riley 
Novak, Emily 
OBrien, Ashlee 
Thomas, Hannah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ball, Kendra 
Barzee, Brittany 
Blue, Jessica 
Briggs, Mallory 
Case, Cynthia 
Chandler, Abigale 
Damdee, AArad 
Fuster, Natalie 
Golden, Leney 
Griswell, Sydney 
Johnson, Lauren 
Lieb, Michaela 
Navarro, Michelle 
Pennington, Susan Mackenzie
Stanley, Tori 
Thompson, Veronica 
Watkins, Tiana 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Adkins, Rachel 
Bell, Samantha 
Brangers, Brittany 
Butler, Alneisha 
Christman, Lauren 
Conner, Afton 
Dawson, Jade 
Grant, Chelsea 
Hall, Sydney 
Helton, Courtney 
Kinder, Kassidy 
King, Taylor 
Powers, Allison 
Rineker, Sarah 
Sorrells, Abbey 
Tharp, Eden 
Wade, Shelby 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Briggs, Tori 
Chandler, Abigale 

X Doran, Jessica 
Fulcher, Brooke 
Griswell, Sydney 
Mercado, Ashlie 

X Michaela, Lieb 
Navarro, Michelle 
Pennington, Susan Mackenzie
Wade, Shelby 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Barker, Ean 
Bibb, Alex 

X DAlessio, Tanner 
Elmore, Britton 
Finn, Matthew 
Givan, Seth 

X Givan, Seth 
X Glenn, Dillon 

Goodman, Dillon 
Hawkins, Clay 
Heideman, Ben 
Herrin, Bart 
Kiger, Sam 

X Krupinski, Josh 
X Lucas, Spencer 

McCamish, Luke 
Morse, Ryne 

X Riggs, Troy 
Rouse, Justin 

X VanMeter, Isaac 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ballard, Quinn 
Heideman, Ben 
Helton, Zack 
Jopes, Joesph 

X Latham, Bailey 
McNeal, DeBrion 
Nichols, Patrick 
Noah, Lewis 
Payne, Evan 
Reed, Michael 
Rouse, Justin 
Whitehouse, Matt 
Woodrum, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bergner, Zach 
X Burgess, Alec 

Crabtree, Brandon 
Epperson, Zach 
Helm, Garrett 

X Laslie, Corbin 
McCoy, Austin 

X Schmit, Andrew 
X Zulka, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Kevin 
Anderson, Mark 
Ashley, Cody 
Avila, Michael 
Baker, Trent 
Bast, Anthony 
Best, Sam 
Bird, Tristin 
Bryan, Mason 
Coleman, Curtis 
Coogle, Dakota 
Farris, Josh 
Givan, Seth 
Gonzales, Joey 
Hawkins, Alex 
Helton, Zack 
Hicks, Chase 
Higgs, Joseph 
Hodges, James 
Jarchow, Nick 
Knox, Trevor 
Lindsey, Stephen 
Long, Tyler 
Lowder, Zach 
Meredith, Nick 
Priddy, Joe 
Rouse, Justin 
Smith, Micah 
Strader, Brent 
Sylvester, Christian 
Thompson, Alex 

Trethaway, Dan 
Walker, Clint 
Walters, Aj 
Whitehouse, Tim 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ashlock, Garrett 
Camp, Tyler 
Dennis, Cameron 
Ensign, Jordan 
Harned, Hunter 
Heath, Kristian 
Lockwood, Allan 
Messenger, Bryce 
Montgomery, Austin 
Mulhall, Kris 
Newton, Evan 
Nichols, Patrick 
Pearl, Alex 
Pearl, Max 
Ray, Brennan 
Reese, Michael 
Reynolds, Brady 
Sams, Andrew 
Sams, Matthew 
Sorenson, Zach 
Souleyrette, Kyle 
Strange, Ryan 
Walters, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Basham, Austin 
Best, Eli 
Brewer, Matthew 
Cade, Bowen 
Clark, Jackie 
Davis, Justin 
Desroches, Connor 
Ellis-Reeves, Jacob 
Elmore, Conner 
Favinger, Ethan 
Gray, Aiden 

X Jeffries, Ray 
Jopes, Joesph 
Kasey, Garrett 
Lamont, Dylan 
Lane, Cameron 
Nichols, Nathen 
Perish, Will 
Porter, Aaron 
Ryan, Clayton 

X Schmidt, Andrew 
Schmit, Andrew 
Sereff, Cameron 
Sereff, Seth 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Hewitt, Carter 
Pugh, Zachary 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brown, Trevor 
Bunch, Tyrus 
Edwards, Hunter 
Gonzalez, Gabe 
Norton, Alex 
Shoaf, Adam 
Svedjan, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Balalrd, Mason 
Cleveland, Korie 
Crawford, Dylan 
Jones, CJ 
Robbins, Oren 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Alvey, Austin 
X Bellis, Kyle 
X Bird, Tristin 

Brown, Clay 
Burton, Jared 
Bush, Cody 

X Chandler, Aaron 
X Cooper, Jackson 
X Davis, Shaun 
X Farris, Josh 
X Feliciano, David 
X Fitzsimmons, Lucas 

Fonseca, Armando 
X Forbear-Turner, Hayden 

Gaudern, Daron 
Gonzales, Joey 
Handel, Ethan 

X Hicks, Chase 
Huffer, Austin 

X Jaco, Trey 
Jones, Dakota 
Keplinger(Jr.), Jason 
Larkin, Phillip J
Lowder, Zach 
Miller, Connor 

X Miller, Wesley 
X Mollison, Dwayne 
X Napper, Cody 

Nichols(II), Christopher 
X Overman, Warren Cole
X Owen(Jr.), Mario 

Pagan, Angel 
Page, Richard Logan

X Parr, Dalton 

X Prince, Trent 
X Pulliam, Joseph 

Rafn, Bradley 
X Reeves, Ryan 

Robbins, Oren 
X Skaggs, Chance 

Stowers, Cole 
Swink, Adam 

X Willis, Markel 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Gerrick 
X Anderson, William 

Coffell, Jared 
Hatfield, Dillian 
Larkin, Phillip J

X Lowder, Zachary 
Taylor, Preston 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Argenbright, Brooke 
X Bell, Samantha 
X Humphrey, Melanie 
X Jaggers, Autumn 

Kerr, Emily 
X Kolley, Marlee 

Krupinski, Kelli 
X Lucas, Katie 
X Maggard, Shelby 
X Monroe, Sara 
X Skees, Brianna 

Walters, Carrie 
X Worth, Mikaela 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Bates, Jessica 
Himebaugh, Becca 
Mary, Zeitler 
Murphy, Onjoli 
Nowlan, Tyana 
Tribus, Chelsea 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baskett, Morgan 
Bell, Samantha 
Bryant, Brooklyn 
Bryant, Mariah 
Elmore, Jordan 
Griffith, Alexandria 
Hiller, Amber 
Himebaugh, Becca 
Jones, Meredith 
Leasor, Tiarra 
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Maggard, Shelby 
Martin, Kailey 
Muse, Aubree 
Shackelford, Amanda 
Vowels, Cassie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cross, Abbie 
Kelley, Erin 
Powell, Madison 
Siegmann, Brooke 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Argueta, Elisa 
Barzee, Brittany 
Bunch, Jessi 
Cote, Mercedes 
Doran, Jessica 
Durrance, Mikayla 
Johnson, Lauren 
Latham, Bailey 
May, Sarah 
Mobley, Rachel 
Norton, Samantha 
Risinger, Kendall 
Skillman, Tori 
Trout, Kelsey 
Wilson, Chandi 
Worth, Mikaela 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Honaker, Avery 
Jordan, Ali 
Mackey, Rebecca 
McGonigle, Alexus 
Mudd, Taylor 
Rineker, Sarah 
Stivers, Julie 
Weakley, Alexandra 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Ball, Kendra 
Barzee, Brittany 
Briggs, Mallory 
Case, Cynthia 
Chandler, Abigale 
Damdee, AArad 
Fuster, Natalie 
Golden, Leney 
Griswell, Sydney 
Johnson, Lauren 
Kratzwald, Holly 
Lieb, Michaela 

Marshall, Erin 
Navarro, Michelle 
Thompson, Veronica 
Trout, Kelsey 
Watkins, Tiana 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Samantha 
Brangers, Brittany 
Brown, Emily 
Bryant, Mariah 
Cecil, Morgan 
Christman, Lauren 
Dawson, Jade 
Grant, Laura 
Hunt, Jessica 

X Keys, Lauren 
Kinder, Kassidy 
King, Taylor 

X Koley, Marlee 
Powers, Allison 
Squires, Erika 

X Sullivan, Kaitie 
Sykes, Hannah 

X Thomas, Kaitlyn 
Verdugt, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bates, Sierra 
Fulcher, Brooke 

Freshman
Baseball

Bibb, Alex 
Compton, Logan 

X DAlessio, Tanner 
X Elmore, Britton 
X Finn, Matthew 
X Givan, Seth 

Grider, Brendan 
Hogan, Garrett 
Kerr, Blake 
Kiger, David 

X Kiger, Sam 
Maggard, Chris 

X McCamish, Luke 
Moore, Harrison 
Nichols, Patrick 
Pawley, Brandt 
Pence, Austin 
Ray, Shad 

X Rouse, Justin 
Travis, Dalton 
Travis, Dylan 
Walters, Dylan 
Wheeler, Blake 
Woodrum, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Ballard, Quinn 
Heideman, Ben 
Jacob, Kerr 
Jopes, Joesph 
Josh, Kerr 
McNeal, DeBrion 
Nichols, Patrick 
Reed, Michael 
Rouse, Justin 
Woodrum, Tyler 
Wright, Conner A

Freshman
Football

Arnette, Xavier 
Bibb, Alex 
Bramlett, Christopher 
Breckenridge, Tavon 
Briggs, Aidon 
Bryan, Austin 
Bumpas, Cody 
Burton, Jared 
Carr, Brenden 
Cecil, Kaleb 
Chandler, Aaron 
Connors, Leighton 
Dalton, Cameron 
Dobbs, Collin 
Farris, Cameron 
Forbear-Turner, Hayden 
Fuster, Marcos 
Gifford, Will 
Hawkins, Awston 
Hayes, Austin 
Herald, Will 
Howey, William 
Howlett, Michael 
Keese, Christian 
Krupinski, Gavin 
Krupinski, Shae 
Lockard, Nicholas 
Malone, Grant 
McNeal, DeBrion 
Mikolaychulk, Vlad 
Mollison, Dwayne 
Muir, William 
Murphy, Brent 
Nichols, Zachary 
Ormes, Bobby 
Parr, Dalton 
Patterson, Chaz 
Phapheelom, Kaleb 
Prevost, Bernard 
Ryan, Seth 
Snyder, John 
Stillwell, Branden 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Balalrd, Mason 
Cleveland, Korie 
Crawford, Dylan 
Durham, Marcus 
Henderson, Will 
Porter, Aaron 
Powers, Drew 
Robbins, Oren 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Bell, Samantha 
X Humphrey, Melanie 
X Jaggers, Autumn 

Kerr, Emily 
Krupinski, Kelli 

X Maggard, Shelby 
X Squires, Erika 
X Walters, Carrie 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Beaupre, Samantha 
Beger, Peyton 
Bell, Caehla 
Blackstone, Nicole 
Boles, Kaityln 
Bryant, Brooklyn 
Bryant, Mariah 
Goedde, Kaci 
Gonterman, Lexus 
Jones, Meredith 
Kappel, Hannah 
Kerr, Autumn 
Martin, Lacee 
Martin, Madyson 
Nichols, Onnica 
Rainey, Kylee 
Searcy, Katie 
Shackelford, Amanda 

Freshman
Tennis - Girls

Givens, Morgan 
Hill, Ashleigh 
Nalewajk, Brynn 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Burse, Rachel 
Chandler, Emily 
Demumbrum, Taya 
Gage, Caitlin 
Grenier, McKinley 
Griswell, Sydney 
Lynvalle, Sarah 
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Marshall, Sierra 
Rigdon, Kyla 
Squires, Troy 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barnes, Danielle 
Beeler, Emily 
Beger, Jordin 

X Brown, Emily 
Bryant, Mariah 
Caudel, Asia 
Cecil, Morgan 

X Cummins, Lorel 
X Dawson, Jade 

Grant, Laura 
Helton, Mariah 
Jones, Meredith 

X King, Taylor 
X Mann, Charmaine 

Powers, Allison 
Shackelford, Amanda 

X Sharp, Hannah 
Souleyrette, Kate 

X Squires, Erika 
Strader, Paige 

X Thorn, Kasey 
Verdugt, Ashley 

X Vowels, Cassidy 
Zohner, Sierra 


